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9.30 a.m. Housewives’ Choice
710. 0 Popular Vocalists
10.15 Master Music
10.45 My Chinese Album: The Chinese |Amah, a talk by Patricia Rae (NZBS)
41. O Music While You. Work
11.30 Thanks for the Memory12. O Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Music While You Work2.30 Light Instrumentalists
2.45 For Our Scottish Listeners
3.15 Classical SessionViolin Concerto No. 2 in G Minor,
-Op. 63 Prokofieff4. 0 Crusade

4.12 Accordion Music
4.30 South of the Border
5. 0 Children’s Session: Storytime, and
Kidnapped
5.30 The Crosbys
6.45 Dinner. Musie
6.22 Produce Market Report
7. 0 For the Sportsman
Racing Preview
7.30 Will These Be Hits?747 Melody Market
8.30 Ray’s a Laugh (BBC)3.30 Casanova
10. 0 Make Believe Ballroom (VOA)10.30 Close down

QP Note tiem
7. Oam. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast9. 0 Around the Town with Ena Cart-.
wright9.15 Fhe Intruder
9.30 Owen Foster and the Devil
8.45 Music You’ll Remember10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Children’s Session7.0 Recent Records
7.15 Sports Review (Mark Comber)7.30 In Strict Tempo
7.45 Gisele McKenzie (vocal)8.1 Stars of the Concert Stage
8.30 The Queen’s Hall Light Orchestra
8.45 Of Kings and Queens: Silks andSatins, Fashions, Street Decorations
and Interviews, including one with"a.N.Z.-born model who is showing clothesfor the big fashion houses, by Margot
Campbell8. 3 Xavier Cugat’s Waldorf Astoria
‘Orchestra9.20 Dad and Dave
8.45 Modern Melody Makers10. O Old Time Ballroom: Sydney Thomp-
son’s Orchestra (BBC)
10.30 Close down

2>UN WANGANUI1200 ke. 250m
0 a.m. Breakfast Session
45 Weather Report
oO Homemakers’ News and Views15 Famous Letters
30 Never Let Me Love You
45
0
ft)

™

Voices in Harmony
0. 0. Close down
30 p.m. The Lilian Dale Affair
Dossier on Dumetrius15 Bing Sings30 Will Glahe and his Orchestra45 Bill Kenny and the Ink Spots

it) The Death of Arthur (Part 1): Themost piteous tale of "The Death ofArthur," by Sir Thomas Malory, Knight,
adapted by Douglas Cleverdon’ (BBC)(Part 2 will be broadcast at the same
a ve:
next week)~4 Masterpieces of MusicTalk: Fun with Words, by L. M.

H. Cave, Tutor-Organiser, Adult Educa-tion Service, Wanganui-Taranaki
9.40 Waltz Time10. 0 Tip Top Tunes
10.30 Close down
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QIANsibelm7. Oam. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Shopping with Val9.15 Never Let Me Love You9.30 Fashion Magazine
9.45 The Bishop’s Mantle10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Sainmy Kaye and his Orchestra6.45 On the Younger Side, commered
by Val (Studio)0 Auckland Pianists
7.18 Nelson Gift Quiz7.45 The Melachrino Orchestra
8. 0 Variety Bandbox (BBC)8.30 Reserved
8.45 Talk: Sudan Correspondent, byAlizon Atkinson (NZBS)
9. 4 Celebrity Concert
9.30 Connoisseur’s Corner10.30 Close down
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7.57 a.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast
9.30 selections from Opera
9.42 Music by Erie Coates10. O Mainly for Women: Life in Labra-
dor, by Kathleen Hodgson (NZBS);Three Generations
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Musie While You Work
11.15 The Bands Play
11.30 The New Light Symphony Orches-tra and Norman Allin (bass)
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.27 p.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast2.0 Mainly for Women: Mobile Micro-
phone; Help for the Home Cook
2.30 Music While You Work3.0 CLASSICAL HOUR
Morning Song Bax
On Wenlock Edge
Symphony No. 6 in FE Minor
Pollyanna , Vaughan Williams4.0

4.30 From Musical Comedy
4.45 Comedy Corner
5. 0 The Orchestra of the R.A.P.
5.15 Children’s Session: Into the Un-
own: Captain Scott, and Dan Dare
5.45 Waltz Time :

6. 0 Light Music
7.15 Air Race Bulletins Hume D.
Christie gives’ the 5th monthly report
on Air Rate Developments (NZBS)
7.30 Well Informed Circle: Mildred
Scott (Chairwoman) with Donald Bain,
Ralph Winterbourn and Noel Gard’nerdiscuss The Family Dinner Table-Book
Rest or Open Forum? (NZBS)
8. 0 Ceremonial Way: A_ dramatised
deseription of the London streets QueenElizabeth will pass through on her way
from Buckingham Palace to Westminster
Abbey (BBC)

~ 9.30 Bold Venture
i0. 0 Time for Music (BBC)
10.30 Close down
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Disinde Music
7. 0 Chu Chin Chow: A musical tale olthe Eust, by Oscar Asche and Frederic.
Norton, aadpted and produced by Desmond Davis (BBC)
8. 0 PATRICIA GIBSON (piano)
Capriccio Rosenbloom
Toccata Bennet
Hlumoresque Swinstead|Romp Bowen|Ragamuffin ne(Studio)
8.16 Frederick Thurston and the Griller
String QuartetClarinet Quintet Bliss
8.45 Keyboard Music from the Mullinerand Fitzwilliam Books: Layton King
(virginals) (NZBS)

|9.15 BBC Concert Hall
The Halle Orchestra conducted by Sir
John Barbirolli
A Cumbrian Rhapsody: Tarn HowsJohnstone

|Fantasy Concerto for Trombone
(Soloist: Maisie Ringham)L’Arlesienne Suite Bizet

10.15 Coronations Past: 1838, a readingfrom the Diary of Queen Victoria
(NZBS)

10.30 Close down

SHS dieaay,;

7. 0 am. Breakfast Melodies
9. 0 Good Morning, Ladies9.15 January’s Daughter9.30 The Bishop’s Mantle
9.45 Evil Lady
10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Friday Fanfare
6.45 The Secret Mountain70 Songs from the Saddle7.15 Junior Naturalists
7.30 Latin Rhythms7.45 Vocal Parade
8.10 Light Classics
8.25 Short Story: The Flaw, by Michaelggg (NZBS)8.4 Regimented Recollections: VillageBe in Pakistan, a 9 by Peter GreenLBS
9. 3 The Music of Lionel Monckton: The
BBC Opera Chorus and Orchestra con-ducted by Stanford Robinson (BBC)10. 2. Light Variety10.15 Film Successes10.30 Close down

BeOe me
Morning Star: Joseph Szigeti

ripe0 Devotional Service
10.148 Stepmother
10.30 Musie While You Work
11. O Hlome Science Talk: Stain Removal
11.15 Morning Concert12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Classical Music
Piano Concerto No, 2 in F Minor, Op.
21 Chopin2.30 Accent on Melody

3. 0 Music While You Work
ay The Ladies Entertain .0 Three Generations
he12 Light Orchestras and Ballads
4.45 Strike Up the Band
5. O Children’s session: Jennifer in Lon-
don visits Trafalgar Square (BBC), andHalliday Stories
5.30 Dinner Music
6. 0 The Sports Review
7.30 Follow My Leader, the second halfof a programme based on the book of
the same name by Louis Hagen (BBC)
8.30 Organ Musie from British Cathe-
drals and Abbeys: Birmingham Cathe-
dral, Dr. W. Grant (organist) (BBC)
8.45 Concert Miniatures: Henry Weber’sOrchestra with ee, Carr (soprano)(VOA)
9.30 Throne and People: Queen Victoria.
a reign of two generations, written byLord kinross (BBC)
10. 0 Jazz Club: Iiumphrey Lyttelton’s
10.30 Close down

QIYLN reoke. 384m
1.30 am. Music While You Work10.10 Organ Interlude

/ 16.20 Devotional Service
| 40.38 Ballet Music; Cotillon Chabrier

14. 0 Topics for Women: People in theNews, by Arthur Manning; Home ScienceTalk: Washing Care for Woollens;What’s Cooking? by Philip Harben
(BBC)
11.35 Morning Proms
12. O First Community Sing for 1953
(From the Embassy Theatre)

1.30 p.m. Lunch Music2.0 Matinee
| 2.30 Official Opening of the Otago A,
and P. Society’s Winter Show

(From Brydone Hall)
3. 0 Listen to the Band
3.15 Jack Smith and the Clark Sisters
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Oboe Concerto Strauss
Symphony No, 2 (TheFour

Bia
soba

: ments) Nielsen
4.30 American Variety5. 0 Tea Table Tunes
5.30 Children’s Session
:

6.0 Pollyanna7.0 Local Sports, including Racing:
Preview
7.30 This Sceptred Isle
8. 0 Ceremonial Way: A dramatised de-
scription of the London Streets QueenElizabeth will pass through on her wayfrom Buckingham Palace to Westmin-ster Abbey (BBC)
9.30 The Black Museum
10..0 Music the Dick Colvin Way

(Studio)
10.35 Close down

CVS stoleSam
5. O p.m. Concert Hour6. 0 Dinner Musi¢ €7. 0 Yehudi Menuhin (violin) and Heph-zibah Menuhin (piano)
Sonata in F, k.376 MozartAlbert Ferber (piano)
sonata No. 3 in A, Op. 120 SchubertWatson Forbes (viola) and Myers Fog-
gin (piano)
Sonata Bliss

8. 0 Festival Concert
The BBC Symphony Orchestra and the
BBC Chorus conducted by Sir Adrian
Boult with Keith Jewel (organ)
Overture; London Pageant Bax
Anthem: I Was Glad Parry
Scherzo from A London Symphouy

Vaughan Williams
Anthem: Zadok the Priest Handel
Overture: Cockaigne Eigar
Te Deum Vaughan Williams
March: wed ZAeet Walton

C)9.0 Mark Raphael (baritone)
Give Praise to Him
Night’s Magic
Nun Wandre, Maria
Herr, Was Tract der Boden Heir Wolf
9.14 Edwin Fischer (piano)
Fantasia in C, Op. 17 Schumann
9.42 The Boyd Neel String OrehestraVariations on a Theme of Tchaikovskl,
Op. 35A Arensky

10. O Coronations Past: 1911, a readingfrom Victoria Sackville-West (NZBS)
10.30 Close down

ANY LA 720 kc 416m.
9.30a.m. Orchestras and Ballads10. 0 Devotional Service =10.18 Coronets of England
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Women at Home: The Legend ofKathie Warren; With Ink in My Blood,
The Immigrant Kowhai, by Joan Faulk-ner-Blake (NZBS)
411.30 Miniature Concert12. 0 Lunch Music
2. 0 p.m. The Lilian Dale Affair, a newfeature
2.145 Symphonic Music
Hungarian Caprice Zador
Symphony No, 1 in G Minor

Kalinnikov3.0 Songtime: Beniamino Gigli
gin Echoes of Hawaii «.30 Music While You Work4.0 Scottish session
4.15 The Queen’s Hall Light Orchestra4.39 Spotlight: Jo Stafford
4.45 Waltzes of the World5. 0 Children’s Hour: Junior Storytime,
Pedals
on Stories, and Thée Animal King-om

5.30 Theatre Memories6. 0 Pollyanna
7. 0 Lincoln College Farmers’ Confer-
ence Report
7.30 Martin Block’s Make Believe Ball-room (VOA)
8. 0 Children in Hospital: The story ofthe Hospital for Sick Children, GreatOrmond Street, London (BBC)
9.30 4YZ’s Sports Roundup10. O Modern Variety
10.30 Close down

LAYTON RING, who will be heard
from 3YC at 8.45 this evening, in a
recital of music for the virginals

New Zealand Federation of Chamber
Music Societies

THE GRILLER QUARTET
SCHOOL OF CHAMBER MUSIC
August24th toSeptemberSth,1953.
Strings Pianists Woodwind
The chance of 0 lifetime for all chamber

music enthusiasts
PLAYERS LISTENERS
Bursaries available:

APPLICATIONS CLOSE MAY 31st.
For all particulars write:The Secretary, Griller Quartet School ofChamber Music,
P.0. Box 1617,WELLINGTON:


